3-0
1 9
2 19
3 2
2-1
4. 7
5. 5
6. 9
7. 7
8. 13
9. 13
10. 2
11. 7
12. 5
13. 21
1-2
14. 4
15. 16
16. 15
17. 13
18. 14
19. 15
20. 17
21. 19
22. 12
23. 21
0-3
24. 4
25. 5
26. 16

Acevedo - Pingelton
Avery - Beadles
Billings - Rice

Stayton - Cox

Bailey - Hardin
Gonzalez - Mendoza
Ragland - Barrientos
Neuwirth - Smith
Menefee - Davis
Billings - Morales

Urbanczyk - Machado

Day - Martinez
Martin - Rodriquez

Phillips - Willborn
Hamilton - Molina
Mosqueda - Acosta
Olson - Davis
Barber - McDonald
Mahler - Flores
McDaniel - Sirois
Bocanegra - Nations
Noble - Gardner
Quiroz - Barajas

Pennell - Brady
Porras - Nelson
Mendez - Garza

CX Debate

Preliminary Round Rankings
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Q < Q@ @)
170.0 57.0 9 2-7
168.0 56.0 12 4-5
165.0 55.0 1 6-3

169.0 58.0 14
167.0 55.0 14
167.0 55.0 15
166.0 56.0 12
165.0 54.0 13
163.0 54.0 13
162.0 52.0 15
159.0 53.0 12
159.0 51.0 13
158.0 55.0 14
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QoW O, O

169.0 56.0 14 6-3
167.0 56.0 14 4-5
165.0 56.0 15 5-4
164.0 54.0 15 3-6
163.0 55.0 17 4-5
161.0 53.0 18 6-3
159.0 53.0 18 7-2
158.0 53.0 17 5-4
156.0 50.0 15 4-5
154.0 51.0 18 4-5
166.0 55.0 21 7-2
162.0 55.0 20 6-3
158.0 53.0 21 4-5

O,
e '°o/,7,s

497.0
490.0
498.0

497.0
492.0
488.0
489.0
493.0
473.0
502.0
479.0
482.0
485.0

491.0
482.0
490.0
490.0
491.0
496.0
485.0
477.0
471.0
487.0

494.0
502.0
496.0
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